NOMINATION FORM FOR JOHNS SQUAD & WALKER CUP SELECTION 2023

Name:

Age (If under 18)

Email Address:

Telephone Numbers

Club:

Postal Address (only if no email)

Preferred Playing Position(s)

J/T = Johns Trophy

W/C = Walker Cup

Date Day Time Opponents/Description Venue Available
Y/N
May 14 | Sunday 09:30— | Johns Trial Shire Park BC
13:30 Tewin AL6 OHT
May 28 Sunday 09:30— | Johns Trial Welwyn Garden City BC
13:30 AL8 7NQ
June 3 Saturday | 13:30 | J/T : Bedfordshire (R1) Shire Park BC
June 17 | Saturday | 13:30 J/T : Huntingdonshire (R2) Shire Park BC
June 18 | Sunday 10:30 | W/C: Suffolk Borough of Eye BC
IP23 7HW
June 24 | Saturday | 13:30 | J/T: Leicestershire (R3) Knighton & Victoria BC
Leics LE2 3WG
June 25 | Sunday tba W/C : Regional Finals Brampton BC (East)
PE28 4PG
July 8 Saturday | 13:30 | J/T: Norfolk (R4) Isleham BC, Ely, Cambs
CB7 5RW
July 22 Saturday | tha J/T : Quarter Finals tba
Aug 19 Saturday | tha J/T Semi-Final & Final Victoria Park, Leamington
Spa - CV31 3PT
Aug 27 Sunday TBA W/C Semi-Final & Final Victoria Park, Leamington

Spa - CV31 3PT

Please return by email to Ann O’Hare ohare9@aol.com
or by post to Ann O’Hare: 38 Tansycroft, Welwyn Garden City, AL7 2DU

By: no later than Saturday 1 April 2023
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